
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
Bid No. 2022-0261-B

17th Street Paving and Water Line 
Improvements Project No. 7222

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, March 10, 2022 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1,528

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 8

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 9

Total Bid:

2,226,894.60$          

2,294,794.00$          

2,295,006.15$          

2,365,334.25$          

2,434,986.30$          

2,521,845.00$          

2,529,056.99$          

2,539,494.00$          
2,618,647.85$          

2,226,894.60$          

Vendor:

TalBran Enterprises LLC

Urban Infraconstruction, LLC

XIT Paving and Construction Inc.

KIK Underground, LLC

Jim Bowman Construction Company., LP. 

A&B Construction, LLC

DDM Construction Corporation

Jeske Construction Company

Tiseo Paving Co.

Recommended Vendor:

TalBran Enterprises LLC

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

4/7/2022
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