CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP Bid No. 2022-0261-B 17th Street Paving and Water Line Improvements Project No. 7222

Bid	Recap
-----	-------

Bid Opening Date/Time:		Thursday, March 10, 2022 @ 2:00 PM		
Number of Vendors Notified:		1,528		
Vendors Submitting "No Bids":		8		
Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted:		0		
Number of Responsive Bids Submitted:		9		
Vendor:	<u>Total Bid:</u>			
TalBran Enterprises LLC	\$	2,226,894.60		
Urban Infraconstruction, LLC	\$	2,294,794.00		
XIT Paving and Construction Inc.	\$	2,295,006.15		
KIK Underground, LLC	\$	2,365,334.25		
Jim Bowman Construction Company., LP.	\$	2,434,986.30		
A&B Construction, LLC	\$	2,521,845.00		
DDM Construction Corporation		2,529,056.99		
Jeske Construction Company	\$	2,539,494.00		
Tiseo Paving Co.	\$	2,618,647.85		
Recommended Vendor:				
TalBran Enterprises LLC		2,226,894.60		
Stephanie Shaffer	4/7/2022			
Stophania Shaffor, Contract Administrator		Date		

Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator

Date